L& MODRILLING, INC.

OIL WELL DRILLING CONTRACTORS

PO 80X 1370

January 16, 1997

Devon Energy Corporation

20 North Broadway, Suite 1500
Oklahoma City, OK 73102-8260

Gentlemen:

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-1370
(505) 746-4405 746-3518 748-2205

RE: Eagle 33N Federal #9
990’ FSL & 1650° FWL
Sec. 33, T17S, R27E
Eddy County, New Mexico

The following is a Deviatiqn' ‘Survey for the above captioned well.

~ DEPTH

177
393’

70"

768’
987’
1110°
1587
1962’
2500’

Very truly yours,

Al B

Eddie C. LaRue
Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
COUNTY OF EDDY

DEVIATION

1/4
1/4
1/2
1/2
3/4
1/2
1/2
3/4
1

¢ R{GHM L G-*RréER
XOTARY PUBLIC - NEY MEXiCO

NOTARY BONO FILED WATH SECRETARY OF STATE §

My Commission am%_- S0, Kea0

PR YPRN ARy WS ADIAA A TR R

SERVING SOUTHEAST NEW MEXICO AND WEST TEXAS SINCE 1978



