L & M DRILLING, INC.

OIL WELL DRILLING CONTRACTORS
PO BOX 1370 ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-1370
(505) 746-4405 746-3518 748-2205

January 16, 1997

Devon Energy Corporation 20 North Broadway, Suite 1500 Oklahoma City, OK 73102-8260

RE:

Eagle 33N Federal #9 990' FSL & 1650' FWL

Sec. 33, T17S, R27E Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
177'	1/4
393'	1/4
570'	1/2
768'	1/2
987'	3/4
1110'	1/2
1587'	1/2
1962'	3/4
2500'	1

Very truly yours,

Eddie C. LaRue Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 16th day of January, 1997.

Notary Public

RECEIVED

MIR 28 97

SOUNCELL NW



OFFICIAL SEAL REGINIA L. GARNER

NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

My Commission Expires Quy. 30, 2000